NICAD REPLACEMENT
 BATTERIES
FEATURES
• Full Range of voltage and amperage capacities
• Operating temperatures range of 32°F (0°) to 122°F (50°)
WARRANTY
A battery determined to be defective within the warranty period
shall be repaired or replaced at a cost equal to the net price in
effect at the time, reduced by the percentage in effect by pro-
rating. Warranty is void if batteries are not maintained and/or
installed according to specifications. Liability extends to the
repair/replacements of the battery only, buyer is responsible for all
costs to de-install defective products and re-install defective
product and re-install replacement repaired products. For full
warranty details, visit our Warranty Section.
Ordering information
Series Volt Amp Cells Length Height Width Diameter Image
BA-45A 1.2 1200 2 1.625” .625”
BA-AA 1.2 700 2 1.875” .5”
BAA-12 1.2 1000 1 1.875” .563”
BAA-24 2.4 700 2 3.8125” .563”
BAA-36 3.6 700 3 1.875” 1” 1.125”
BAA-36900 3.6 900 3 1.875” 1” 1.125”
BAA-3618 3.6 1800 3 1.875” 1” 1.125”
BAA-36S 3.6 700 3 5.75” .563”
BAA-48 4.8 700 4 1.875” .563” 1.125”
BAA-48R 4.8 700 4 1.875” 1.125” 1.125”
BAA-48R500 4.8 500 4 1.875” 1.125” 1.125”
BAA-48R900 4.8 900 4 1.875” 1.125” 1.125”
BAA-48S 4.8 700 4 3.8125” .563” 1.125”
BAA-6 6 700 6 1.875” 1” 1.625”
BAA-96 9.6 700 8 7.688” .563” 1.125”
B23AA-48 4.8 400 1 1.125” 1.125” 1.125”